Type:
Part no.:

Item

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

790

810

820

830

840

850

860

870

880

890

900

910

930

970

975

980

IBS 16

90320223000
Part no. Designation
31207295010 Housing
31602089009 Bush
30904041001 Leaf spring
43041026994 Fillister head screw
33216054000 Pressure piece
33218126000 Guide strip
43035076041 Cylinder head screw
43058008051 Set screw
33812007004 Gear rack
43035017057 Cylinder head screw
34300000047 Guide
33218118010 Flat headed screw
33713071000 Shaft, toothed Z=19
42446003009 Disc
42616065008 Circlip
30109201010 Connecting piece
30241035000 Plug
32119114014 Handle
32636046000 Scale
43035084062 Cylinder head screw
32429142000 Cover
43074010000 Screw
31420128000 Plug
32424031000 Cover

Quantity
1

2



Type:
Part no.:

Item

1040

1050

1070

1090

1091

1092

1095

1100

1275

1350

1360

1370

1380

1390

1400

1420

5000

5060

5070

9020

IBS 16

90320223000

Part no.

32429143000

43074008000

43033064066

32132035010

40612112007

40612087004

30240357010

31414070010

32217552000

33206089010

42443005064

43035137067

33218134000

32170025000

33204001000

32217406002

90701002010

32623014010

64131019010

34130054061

Designation

Cover

Screw

Cylinder head screw
Container

Sealing ring

Sealing ring

Ball cock Set
Flex-jointed hose
Information sign
Holder

Circlip M6

Cylinder head screw
Pressure piece
Lever

Base plate

Sticker

Prism vice

Reducing rings

Vice installation kit

Safety instruction

Quantity
1

4



Type: IBS 16
Part no.: 90320223000

90320-IBS16






